LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38
30.07.2019 - 19:45

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
2. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
3. ANDREEV, Darijan

4. TODOROV, Stefan

5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
6. TASEVSKI, Marin

7. ANDREEV, Vedran

8. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
9. KARANFILOV, Luka
10. BUKLESKI, Viktor

11. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
12. CEKOV, Petar

13. PETRESKI, Mihael

14. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
15. POPOVSKI, Miro

16. KALKUS, Andrej

17. CEKOV, Vlatko

18. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
19. NEDELKOVSKI, David
20. JOVANOVSKI, David
21. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
22. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
23. ILIEV, Leonel

24. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
25. TASEVSKI, Todor

26. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
27. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

28. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
29. TASEVSKI, Teodor
30. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
31. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
32. MITEVSKI, Aleksej
33. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
34. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
35. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
36. MISHEVSKI, Andrej
37. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
38. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
39. SEKOVSKI, Damjan

2005 and younger

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJCESKI, pavle
JORDANOQV, David
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
VELKOV, Mihall
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
ANDREEV, Darijan
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

Age

12
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
12

Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

AQVA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

VARDAR

OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Swimming Club Orion

Swimming Club Orion
Swimming Club Orion
AQVA

Swimming Club Orion

Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion

Time

1:09.21
1:11.18
1:12.19
1:12.44
1:12.83
1:12.97
1:13.81
1:15.61
1:16.11
1:16.22
1:16.78
1:17.67
1:18.98
1:19.58
1:21.52
1:21.72
1:21.97
1:22.22
1:23.61
1:23.88
1:23.98
1:24.28
1:24.45
1:25.33
1:25.47
1:25.89
1:26.70
1:27.11
1:28.01
1:31.56
1:32.87
1:34.18
1:34.79
1:34.95
1:35.51
1:38.15
1:38.76
1:39.30
2:21.07

1:02.60
1:02.81
1:05.94
1:06.60
1:07.50
1:08.48
1:09.21
1:11.18
1:12.19
1:12.25

Pts

311
286
274
271
267
265
256
238
234
233
228
220
209
204
190
189
187
185
176
174
174
172
171
166
165
162
158
156
151
134
128
123
121
120
118
109
107
105

36

420
416
360
349
335
321
311
286
274
273
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

TODOROQV, Stefan
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
TASEVSKI, Marin
ANDREEV, Vedran
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KARANFILOV, Luka
BUKLESKI, Viktor
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
CEKOV, Petar
PETRESKI, Mihael
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
POPOVSKI, Miro
KALKUS, Andrej
CEKOQV, Vlatko
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
NEDELKOVSKI, David
JOVANOVSKI, David
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ILIEV, Leonel
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
TASEVSKI, Todor
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
KUSEV, Anatolij
TASEVSKI, Teodor
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
NESTOROV, Marko
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MISHEVSKI, Andrej
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
DJETEM, Loki
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
IDRIZI, Sejjid
GEPRGIEVSKI, Gorazd
SEKOVSKI, Damjan

2003 and younger

NogArwWNE

CVETKOSKI, Stefan
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
TANUROVSKI, David
STOJCESKI, pavie
JORDANOQV, David

Age

11

13 PK Mladost

10 Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  PK Skopje

9 PK Skopje

8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 Vardar 2018

9 Vardar 2018

8 PK Mladost

9 Vardar 2018

9 Vardar 2018

6 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 PK Mladost

10 Vardar 2018

12 VARDAR

11  AQVA

8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
13  Vardar 2018

10  Swimming Club Orion
10 Vardar 2018

8 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

10 PK Mladost

12 Vardar 2018

10 Vardar 2018

11 VARDAR

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
13 Swimming Club Orion
11  Vardar 2018

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  Vardar 2018

13 VARDAR

10 VARDAR

9 OKTOPOD

8 Vardar 2018

13 NOTI

9 PK Mladost
12 NOTI

13 STU

6 Swimming Club Orion

14  PK Skopje

15 Vip Rabotnicki

12 Swimming Club Orion
13 Swimming Club Orion
14  Vardar 2018

13  AQVA

12 Swimming Club Orion

Time
1:12.44
1:12.47
1:12.83
1:12.97
1:13.81
1:15.61
1:16.11
1:16.22
1:16.78
1:17.67
1:18.98
1:19.58
1:21.52
1:21.72
1:21.97
1:22.22
1:23.61
1:23.88
1:23.98
1:24.00
1:24.28
1:24.45
1:25.04
1:25.33
1:25.47
1:25.89
1:26.70
1:27.11
1:27.82
1:28.01
1:31.56
1:32.87
1:33.56
1:34.18
1:34.79
1:34.95
1:35.29
1:35.51
1:38.15
1:38.76
1:38.86
1:39.30
1:40.26
1:43.54
2:21.07

1:00.41
1:00.66
1:02.60
1:02.81
1:03.04
1:05.94
1:06.60

Pts

271
271
267
265
256
238
234
233
228
220
209
204
190
189
187
185
176
174
174
174
172
171
167
166
165
162
158
156
152
151
134
128
126
123
121
120
119
118
109
107
106
105
102

92

36

468
462
420
416
412
360
349
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 1:07.50 335
9. DELEV, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:.07.73 332

10. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 1:07.79 331
11. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 14  AQVA 1:07.82 330
12. VELKOV, Mihail 12 1:0848 321
13. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Swimming Club Orion 1:09.21 311
14. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:09.55 306
15. KRALJEVSKI, David 15 AQVA 1:09.75 304
16. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 1:11.18 286
17. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.19 274
18. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:12.25 273
19. TODOROV, Stefan 11 1:1244 271
20. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13  PK Mladost 1:1247 271
21. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 Vardar 2018 1:12.83 267
22. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 Vardar 2018 1:12.97 265
23. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.81 256
24. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11  PK Skopje 1:15.61 238
25. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 1:16.11 234
26. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.22 233
27. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.78 228
28. CEKOV, Petar 10 Vardar 2018 1:17.67 220
29. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 1:18.98 209
30. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 PK Mladost 1:19.58 204
31. ALIU, Salajdin 14  Vardar 2018 1:20.10 200
32. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 1:2152 190
33. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 1:21.72 189
34. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 1:21.97 187
35. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 1:22.22 185
36. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.61 176
37. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 1:23.88 174
38. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 1:23.98 174
39. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 1:24.00 174
40. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 11  AQVA 1:24.28 172
41. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.45 171
42. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13  Vardar 2018 1:25.04 167
43. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 1:25.33 166
44. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 Vardar 2018 1:25.47 165
45. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 1:25.89 162
46. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 1:26.70 158
47. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 1:27.11 156
48. KUSEV, Anatolijj 12 Vardar 2018 1:27.82 152
49. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 1:28.01 151
50. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 1:31.56 134
51. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.87 128
52. IVANOVSKI, Alek 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:33.56 126
53. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 1:34.18 123
54. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:3479 121
55. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 1:3495 120
56. NESTOROV, Marko 13 VARDAR 1:35.29 119
57. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 1:35,51 118
58. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:38.15 109
59. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 8 Vardar 2018 1:38.76 107
60. DJETEM, Loki 13 NOTI 1:38.86 106
61. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 1:39.30 105
62. IDRIZI, Sejjid 12 NOTI 1:40.26 102
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
63. GEPRGIEVSKI, Gorazd 13 STU 1:43.54 92
64. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 6 Swimming Club Orion 2:21.07 36

2001 and younger

1. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 17  PK Skopje 57.61 539

2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 59.28 495

3. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 16  PK Skopje 59.76 483

4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:00.41 468

5. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16  Swimming Club Orion 1:00.53 465

6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15  Vip Rabotnicki 1:00.66 462

7. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 16 TUMBA 1:02.11 430

8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.60 420

9. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.81 416
10. TANUROVSKI, David 14 Vardar 2018 1:03.04 412
11. JOVANOQV, Andrej 17 Swimming Club Orion 1:04.80 379
12. STOJCESKI, pavle 13  AQVA 1:05.94 360
13. RAMADANI, Jasin 17 Swimming Club Orion 1:06.01 358
14. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:06.60 349
15. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 1:07.50 335
16. DELEV, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:07.73 332
17. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 1:07.79 331
18. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 14  AQVA 1:07.82 330
19. VELKOV, Mihalil 12 1:08.48 321
20. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Swimming Club Orion 1:09.21 311
21. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:09.55 306
22. KRALJEVSKI, David 15 AQVA 1:09.75 304
23. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 1:11.18 286
24. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.19 274
25. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:12.25 273
26. TODOROQV, Stefan 11 1:12.44 271
27. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 PK Mladost 1:12.47 271
28. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10  Vardar 2018 1:12.83 267
29. TASEVSKI, Marin 10  Vardar 2018 1:12.97 265
30. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.81 256
31. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11  PK Skopje 1:15.61 238
32. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 1:16.11 234
33. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.22 233
34. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.78 228
35. CEKOQV, Petar 10  Vardar 2018 1:17.67 220
36. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 1:18.98 209
37. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 PK Mladost 1:19.58 204
38. ALIU, Salajdin 14 Vardar 2018 1:20.10 200
39. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 1:21.52 190
40. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 1:21.72 189
41. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 1:21.97 187
42. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 1:22.22 185
43. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.61 176
44. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 1:23.88 174
45. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10  Vardar 2018 1:23.98 174
46. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 1:24.00 174
47. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 11  AQVA 1:24.28 172
48. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.45 171
49. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 Vardar 2018 1:25.04 167
50. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 1:25.33 166
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2001 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
51. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 Vardar 2018 1:25.47 165
52. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 1:25.89 162
53. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 1:26.70 158
54. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 1:27.11 156
55. KUSEV, Anatolij 12 Vardar 2018 1:27.82 152
56. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 1:28.01 151
57. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 1:3156 134
58. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.87 128
59. IVANOVSKI, Alek 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:33.56 126
60. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 1:34.18 123
61. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:34.79 121
62. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 1:34.95 120
63. NESTOROV, Marko 13 VARDAR 1:35.29 119
64. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 1:35,51 118
65. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:38.15 109
66. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 8 Vardar 2018 1:38.76 107
67. DJETEM, Loki 13 NOTI 1:38.86 106
68. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 1:39.30 105
69. IDRIZI, Sejjid 12 NOTI 1:40.26 102
70. GEPRGIEVSKI, Gorazd 13 STU 1:43.54 92
71. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 6 Swimming Club Orion 2:21.07 36

Open

1. JOVANOQV, Jakov 22 56.38 575

2. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 17  PK Skopje 57.61 539

3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 24 PK Skopje 58.38 518

4. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 18 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.20 497

5. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17  VARDAR 590.28 495

6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 16  PK Skopje 59.76 483

7. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:00.41 468

8. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16  Swimming Club Orion 1:00.53 465

9. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 Vip Rabotnicki 1:00.66 462
10. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 16 TUMBA 1:02.11 430
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.60 420
12. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.81 416
13. TANUROVSKI, David 14  Vardar 2018 1:03.04 412
14. JOVANOQV, Andrej 17 Swimming Club Orion 1:.04.80 379
15. STOJCESKI, pavle 13  AQVA 1:05.94 360
16. RAMADANI, Jasin 17 Swimming Club Orion 1:06.01 358
17. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:06.60 349
18. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 1:07.50 335
19. DELEV, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:07.73 332
20. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 1:07.79 331
21. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 14  AQVA 1:07.82 330
22. VELKOV, Mihall 12 1:0848 321
23. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Swimming Club Orion 1:09.21 311
24. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 1:09.55 306
25. KRALJEVSKI, David 15 AQVA 1:09.75 304
26. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 1:11.18 286
27. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.19 274
28. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming Club Orion 1:12.25 273
29. TODOROQV, Stefan 11 1:1244 271
30. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13  PK Mladost 1:1247 271
31. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10  Vardar 2018 1:12.83 267
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 38, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

TASEVSKI, Marin
ANDREEV, Vedran
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KARANFILOV, Luka
BUKLESKI, Viktor
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
CEKOV, Petar
PETRESKI, Mihael
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
ALIU, Salajdin
POPOVSKI, Miro
KALKUS, Andrej
CEKOQV, Vlatko
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
NEDELKOVSKI, David
JOVANOVSKI, David
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ILIEV, Leonel
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
TASEVSKI, Todor
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
KUSEV, Anatolij
TASEVSKI, Teodor
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Alek
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
NESTOROV, Marko
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
MISHEVSKI, Andrej
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
DJETEM, Loki
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
IDRIZI, Sejjid
GEPRGIEVSKI, Gorazd
SEKOVSKI, Damjan

Age

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

AQVA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

OKTOPOD

Vardar 2018

NOTI

PK Mladost

NOTI

STU

Swimming Club Orion

Time
1:12.97
1:13.81
1:15.61
1:16.11
1:16.22
1:16.78
1:17.67
1:18.98
1:19.58
1:20.10
1:21.52
1:21.72
1:21.97
1:22.22
1:23.61
1:23.88
1:23.98
1:24.00
1:24.28
1:24.45
1:25.04
1:25.33
1:25.47
1:25.89
1:26.70
1:27.11
1:27.82
1:28.01
1:31.56
1:32.87
1:33.56
1:34.18
1:34.79
1:34.95
1:35.29
1:35.51
1:38.15
1:38.76
1:38.86
1:39.30
1:40.26
1:43.54
2:21.07

Pts

265
256
238
234
233
228
220
209
204
200
190
189
187
185
176
174
174
174
172
171
167
166
165
162
158
156
152
151
134
128
126
123
121
120
119
118
109
107
106
105
102

92

36
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